7 :ij OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,

& L% CHRIST COLLEGE, CUTTACK - 753008
o Jo, Letter No. CC/ 1RY9 /2023, Dt. M-~ 23

The Students of +3 2n year (2072Adm Batch) Arts,
informed to pay the Re-admission Fees as per their schedule dates and ti

the College Counter.

NOTICE

Science & Commerce are
me given below in

TIME OF FEES COLLECTION = 10:30 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M.

+3 2nd year Arts
1 13.09.2023 - All Boys (Sec-A)
14.09.2023 - All Boys (Sec-B)
15.09.2023 - All Girls (Sec-A)
16.09.2023 - All Girls (Sec-B)

+3 2nd year Commerce

+3 2nd year Science

13.09.2023 - All Boys (PCM) |
14.09.2023 - All Boys (BZ)
15.09.2023 - All Girls (PCM)
16.09.2023 - All Girls (BZ)

13.09.2023 - Roll No. 008 to 121
14.09.2023 - Roll No. 122 to 221
15.09.2023 - Roll No. 222 to 266

RE-ADMISSION

+3 2nd year Commerce Boys - Rs.
Commerce All Girls /SC/ST - Rs.
+3 2nd year Arts Boys - Rs.
Arts All Girls/ SC/ST - Rs.
+3 2nd year Science Boys - Rs.
Science All Girls/SC/ST - Rs.
EXTRA
- Hostel Fees - Rs.
Comper Science - Rs.
Education Hons - Rs.
A WA

4,002.00

3,972.00

3,902.00

3,872.00

4,755.00

4,722.00

2,100.00 (June’ 23 to Aug'23)

12,000.00
300.00 Bxtra

}{\&ﬁf/ﬁ\m’f
Pwal

Christ College. Cutiads

C} Scanned with OKEN Scanner



