

### OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,

# CHRIST COLLEGE, CUTTACK - 753008

Letter No. CC/ 1849 /2023, Dt. 11-9-23



#### **NOTICE**

The Students of +3 2<sup>nd</sup> year (2022Adm Batch) Arts, Science & Commerce are informed to pay the Re-admission Fees as per their schedule dates and time given below in the College Counter.

## TIME OF FEES COLLECTION = 10:30 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M.

+3 2nd year Arts	+3 2nd year Science
13.09.2023 – All Boys (Sec-A)	13.09.2023 - All Boys (PCM)
14.09.2023 - All Boys (Sec-B)	14.09.2023 - All Boys (BZ)
15.09.2023 - All Girls (Sec-A)	15.09.2023 - All Girls (PCM)
16.09.2023 - All Girls (Sec-B)	16.09.2023 - All Girls (BZ)

## +3 2nd year Commerce

13.09.2023 - Roll No. 008 to 121 14.09.2023 - Roll No. 122 to 221 15.09.2023 - Roll No. 222 to 266

## **RE-ADMISSION**

+3 2nd year Commerce Boys	- Rs. 4,002.00
Commerce All Girls/SC/ST	- Rs. 3,972.00
+3 2nd year Arts Boys	- Rs. 3,902.00
Arts All Girls/ SC/ST	- Rs. 3,872.00
+3 2 <sup>nd</sup> year Science Boys	- Rs. 4,755.00
Science All Girls/SC/ST	- Rs. 4,722.00
Science All Chief of	

#### **EXTRA**

Hostel Fees

Comper Science

Education Hons

- Rs. 2,100.00 (June' 23 to Aug'23)

- Rs. 12,000.00

- Rs. 300.00 Extra

M 16/23

Principal
Principal
Christ College, Outlack